Furniture set 3+2 - Mirage €409.00

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour
Material

Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

199/150

82

76

40

53

Non pull-out
Brown
Microfiber
Chromed metal

Breathable foam with Zig Zag spring base

Domo Collection
5466-Z-66843929




